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REVISED ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2020-2021 §|
I B.Tech.-II Sem. (Reg.) (2020-21) _
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1 Commencement of class-work 19-04-2021
19-04-2021(Mon)

2 First Spell of Instructions to 8 Weeks
12-06-2021(Sat)

14-06-2021 (Mon)

3 First Mid Term Examinations to 1 Week
19-06-2021(Sat)

4 Parent Teacher Meeting 03-07-2021 (Sat)

21-06-2021 (Mon)
5 Second Spell of Instructions to & Weeks
14-08-2021(sat)
16-08-2021(Mon)

6 Second Mid Term Examinations to 1 Week
21-08-2021 (Sat)
23-08-2021(Mon)

7 Preparation Holidays and Laboratory Examinations to 1 Week
28-08-2021 (Sat)

30-08-2021 (Mon)

8 End Semester Examinations to 2 Weeks

11-09-2021 (Sat)

PRINCHY:
& | Tany
PRINCIPAL
J. B. INSTITUTE OF
ENGINEERING & T?GHNOLOGY
YENKAPALLY, Am u\r{ }'{ E-icg&:
u\Ou 1"““1:‘}?: (‘_;.l L

Ay 7R
A 07TH

H\;’.ﬁ‘ﬁﬁs-‘: ERALY - G M




